Breakfast

Sausage & Cheese
Biscuit

Sausage, Egg &
Cheese Biscuit

The Scramble

One egg, with bacon or
sausage, on a croissant

Breakfast Burrito
Two eggs, with bacon or
sausage, cheese, wrapped
in a tortilla

Snacks

Crackers & Chips
Candy Bars

Beef Jerky
Protein Bars

Drinks
Coffee

Canned Soda &
Bottled Water

Fountain Drink

Energy Drink &
Gatorade

@ Holly’s Grill

$5.95
$6.95

$7.95

$7.95

$1.50
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00

$1.50
$2.00

$2.50
$4.00

Sand-Wedges

Classic BLT $5.95
Bacon, lettuce, tomato
on texas toast
The Birdie $7.95
Grilled chicken on a bun
Grilled Ham & Cheese  $7.95
Cold Cut Sandwich $6.95
Turkey or Ham, with lettuce
tomato, onion, on bread
orawrap
[
From the Grill
Bogie Burger $7.95
1/4 |b. beef patty on a bun
with lettuce, tomato, and onion.
Bacon Bogie Burger $8.50

1/4 |b. beef patty on a bun
with bacon, lettuce, tomato,
and onion

Add a patty $1.50 Chesse .50

All-Beef Hot Dog $6.50
Grilled or fried

Add chips $1.50 or fries $2.00 to any meal

Wings & Things

Wings (6) $7.95
Served with your choice (12) $13.95
of sauce: BBQ, buffalo,

or parmesan

Fried Pickles $6.95

Served with ranch

Cheese Sticks $6.95

Served with marinara

Popcorn Shrimp $9.50

Served with fries

Basket of Fries $3.00
)

The Bar Side
Canned Beer $3.50
Premium Beer $6.00
Mini Spirits $5.00
Mixed Drinks $7.00
Truly, White Claw $6.00
& Higi'l Noon
Monaco $8.00
Mimosas glass $6.00

carafe $18.00
Bucket of Beer (6) $18.00




