Holly's Grill

Breakfast

Sausage & Cheese Biscuit	\$5.95
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Biscuit	\$6.95
The Scramble One egg, with bacon or sausage, on a croissant	\$7.95
Breakfast Burrito Two eggs, with bacon or sausage, cheese, wrapped	\$7.95

Snacks

in a tortilla

Crackers & Chips	\$1.50
Candy Bars	\$2.00
Beef Jerky	\$3.00
Protein Bars	\$3.00

Drinks

Coffee	\$1.50
Canned Soda & Bottled Water	\$2.00
Fountain Drink	\$2.50
Energy Drink & Gatorade	\$4.00

Sand-Wedges

Classic BLT Bacon, lettuce, tomato on texas toast	\$5.95
The Birdie Grilled chicken on a bun	\$7.95
Grilled Ham & Cheese	\$7.95
Cold Cut Sandwich Turkey or Ham, with lettuce tomato, onion, on bread or a wrap	\$6.95

From the Grill

1/4 lb. beef patty on a bun with lettuce, tomato, and onion	\$1.95 ·	
Bacon Bogie Burger \$8.50 1/4 lb. beef patty on a bun with bacon, lettuce, tomato, and onion		
Add a patty \$1.50 Chesse	.50	
All-Beef Hot Dog Grilled or fried	\$6.50	

Add chips \$1.50 or fries \$2.00 to any meal

Wings & Things

Wings Served with your choice	(6) \$7.95 (12)\$13.95	
of sauce: BBQ, buffalo, or parmesan		
Fried Pickles Served with ranch	\$6.95	
Cheese Sticks Served with marinara	\$6.95	
Popcorn Shrimp Served with fries	\$9.50	
Basket of Fries	\$3.00	

The Bar Side

	\$3.50
	\$6.00
	\$5.00
	\$7.00
w	\$6.00
	\$8.00
glass	\$6.00
carafe	\$18.00
(6)	\$18.00
	glass carafe (6)